

## STOCK TRANSFER FORM

## Letter of Authorization from Donor to Broker

FOUNDATION SERVING WOODSIDE, PORTOLA VALLEY, EMERALD HILLS, LADERA, LOS TRANCOS, SKYLINE, AND VISTA VERDE

To initiate your stock transfer, please complete this form, send it to your broker, and return a copy to the attention of Patrick Green, President, Woodside-Portola Valley Fire Protection Foundation: 808 Portola Road, Portola Valley, CA 94028. Questions may be directed to: info@firedistrictfoundation.org or via phone at (650) 851-1594.

All donated securities are sold upon receipt. Stock donations are valued at the average value on the date of receipt.

BROKER'S NAME	
BROKER TELEPHONE	BROKER EMAIL
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	,
Re: Electronic Transfer of S	Securities for Charitable Purposes
TRANSFER FROM	
ACCOUNT #	WOODSIDE-PORTOLA VALLEY FIRE PROTECTION FOUNDATION BUSINESS MAILING ADDRESS: 808 PORTOLA ROAD,
ACCOUNT NAME	PORTOLA VALLEY, CA 94028 http://firedistrictfoundation.org TAX ID: 27-0815321
DONOR'S NAME (PLEASE PRINT)	☐ I authorize Woodside-Portola Valley Fire Protection Foundation or its agent to contact my broker for purpose of concluding this transaction as soon as possible.
SECURITIES TO BE DONATED:	or concluding this transaction as soon as possible.
COMPANY NAME	DONOR NAME
# OF SHARES	DAYTIME TELEPHONE
RECEIVING/BANKING INSTITUTION: MORGAN STANLEY, LLC	EMAIL
	ADDRESS
<b>DELIVERY INFORMATION:</b> ACCOUNT# 187-048362-847 MORGAN STANLEY DTC #0015	CITY STATE ZIP CODE
ACCOUNT NAME: WOODSIDE-PORTOLA VALLEY FIRE PROTECTION FOUNDATION C/O CHRIS HOE, 2725 SAND HILL RD, MENLO PARK, CA 94025 (650) 234-5881	<b>GIFT DESIGNATION:</b> WOODSIDE-PORTOLA VALLEY FIRE PROTECTION FOUNDATION
	SIGNATURE DATE